
Week No Dates Term
Week 01 30 Sept-04 Oct 2019 Autumn Christmas Day 25-Dec-19
Week 02 07-11 Oct 2019 Autumn Boxing Day 26-Dec-19
Week 03 14-18 Oct 2019 Autumn New Years Day 01-Jan-20
Week 04 21-25 Oct 2019 Autumn Good Friday 10-Apr-20
Week 05 28 Oct-01 Nov 2019 Autumn Easter Monday 13-Apr-20
Week 06 04-08 Nov 2019 Autumn Early May Bank Holiday 08-May-20
Week 07 11-15 Nov 2019 Autumn Spring Bank Holiday 25-May-20
Week 08 18-22 Nov 2019 Autumn Summer Bank Holiday 31-Aug-20
Week 09 25-29 Nov 2019 Autumn
Week 10 02-06 Dec 2019 Autumn
Week 11 09-13 Dec 2019 Autumn
Week 12 16-20 Dec 2019 Xmas
Week 13 23-27 Dec 2019 Xmas
Week 14 30 Dec-03 Jan 2020 Xmas
Week 15 06-10 Jan 2020 Spring
Week 16 13-17 Jan 2020 Spring
Week 17 20-24 Jan 2020 Spring
Week 18 27-31 Jan 2020 Spring
Week 19 03-07 Feb 2020 Spring
Week 20 10-14 Feb 2020 Spring
Week 21 17-21 Feb 2020 Spring
Week 22 24-28 Feb 2020 Spring
Week 23 02-06 March 2020 Spring
Week 24 09-13 March 2020 Spring
Week 25 16-20 March 2020 Spring
Week 26 23-27 March 2020 Easter
Week 27 30 March-03 April 2020 Easter
Week 28 06-10 April 2020 Easter
Week 29 13-17 April 2020 Easter
Week 30 20-24 April 2020 Easter
Week 31 27 April-01 May 2020 Summer
Week 32 04-08 May 2020 Summer
Week 33 11-15 May 2020 Summer
Week 34 18-22 May 2020 Summer
Week 35 25-29 May 2020 Summer
Week 36 01-05 June 2020 Summer
Week 37 08-12 June 2020 Summer
Week 38 15-19 June 2020 Summer
Week 39 22-26 June 2020 Summer 
Week 40 29 June-03 July 2020 MSc Projects
Week 41 06-10 July 2020 MSc Projects
Week 42 13-17 July 2020 MSc Projects
Week 43 20-24 July 2020 MSc Projects
Week 44 27-31 July 2020 MSc Projects
Week 45 03-07 Aug 2020 MSc Projects
Week 46 10-14 Aug 2020 MSc Projects
Week 47 17-21 Aug 2020 MSc Projects
Week 48 24-28 Aug 2020 MSc Projects
Week 49 31 Aug -04 Sep 2020 MSc Projects
Week 50 07-11 Sep 2020
Week 51 14-18 Sep 2020
Week 52 21-25 Sep 2020
Week 53 28 Sept-2 Oct 2020

JBM Accreditation Visit
28-29 October 2020 [tbc]

Paviors Lecture

Tue 11 Feb 2020 

Looking Ahead

Key Dates

Board of Examiners ??

Sat 21 Dec 2019 - Wed 1 Jan 2020 (incl)

USEFUL DATES  -  2019-20

Bank Holidays

Term Dates : 2019-2020
Autumn Term: 

Sat 28 Sep to Fri 13 Dec 2019

Spring Term: 

Sat 4 Jan to Fri 20 Mar 2020

Summer Term:

Sat 25 Apr to Fri 25 Sept 2020 [PG]

College Closure Dates
Christmas: 

http://www.imperial.ac.uk/admin-services/registry/term-dates/

https://www.imperial.ac.uk/human‐resources/procedures/leave/annual‐leave/college‐closures/ 

Sat 25 Apr to Fri 26 June 2020 [UG]

Wed 6 May 2020 (tbc)

Easter: 

Thu 9 April to Tue 14 Apr 2020 (incl)

Graduation Ceremonies
Commemoration Day

Wed 16 Oct 2019

PG Awards Day

Examination Periods
Week 11:  09-13 Dec 2019

Week 15:  06-10 Jan 2020

Week 16:  13-17 Jan 2020

Week 33:  11-15 May 2020

Week 35:  25-29 May 2020

Week 36:   01-05 June 2020

Week 31:  27 April-01 May 2020
Week 32:  04-08 May 2020

Week 17:  20-24 Jan 2020

Week 34:  18-22 May 2020


